
BID TABULATION FORM
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools IDS Project No.: 22177-1000 BP-T3

District-Wide Public Address and Classroom Sound System Upgrades Date: February 21, 2024

Warren, Michigan

VSC, Inc. Digital Age Technologies, Inc.

Bid Bond Yes Yes

Familiar Disclosure Yes Yes

Iran Sanctions Act Yes Yes

$4,834,057.00 $4,114,412.00

Deduct $3,900.00 Add $1,064,034.00

Deduct $36.00 -

Add $152,440.00 -

Add $388,928.00 -

Included Included with exception

Included with exception Included with exception

Yes YesAddendum Nos. 1 and 2

Extended Unit Prices

Base Bid

Base Bid - Voluntary Alternate No. 2

Base Bid - Voluntary Alternate No. 1

Unit Pricing

Base Bid - Voluntary Alternate No. 3

Base Bid - Voluntary Alternate No. 4
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MEETING ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Date: February 21, 2024 Time: 2:00 PM 
  
Project Name: Warren Consolidated Schools 

District-Wide Public Address and Classroom 
Sound System Upgrades 
Warren, Michigan 

Location: Warren Consolidated Schools 
Administration Building 
31300 Anita Drive 
Warren, MI 48093 

  
IDS Project No.: 22177-1000 BP-T3 Reason for Meeting: Bid Opening 

 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

REPRESENTING PHONE/EMAIL 

Nick Pitrone Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone:  

Email: npitrone@wcskids.net 

Susan Andrzejewski Warren Consolidated Schools 
Phone:  

Email: sandrzejewski@wcskids.net 

Shawn Tyburski Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 248-823-2195 

Email: styburski@ids-michigan.com 

Isabella Capanda Integrated Design Solutions, LLC 
Phone: 586-244-7238 

Email: iscapanda@ids-michigan.com 

Walt Kemmer VSC 
Phone: 480-241-7458 

Email: wkemmer@shopvsc.com 

Mark Spencer DAT 
Phone: 810-658-4008 

Email: mspencer@dat-inc.us 

Gary Harris DAT 
Phone: 734-460-0171 

Email: gharris@dat-inc.us 

 
cc: File 
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